
ITEM NO. 

209.0100 

209.0200 

618.0100 

619.0100 

641.0100 

643.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

659.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-11 

PID 408 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Soil Preparation 1,587 

Pili Grass (Heteropogon contortus, 4" Pot@ 24" O.C. Tri. 4,115 
Spacing) 
Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed) 1,587 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

Erosion Control Matting, Type 3 1,587 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS 
(PID 408) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 408) 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 20,000.00 

SY $ $ 

EA $ $ 

SY $ $ 
I 
I 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 I 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 10,000.00 

LS LS $ 

SY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

$ 



ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

618.0100 

619.0100 

641.0100 

643.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

659.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY -0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-12 

PID 502 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Trees LS 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Soil Preparation 2,215 

Pili Grass (Heteropogon contortus, 4" Pot@ 24" O.C. Tri. 5,745 
Spacing) 
Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed) 2,215 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

Erosion Control Matting, Type 3 2,215 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS 
{PID 502) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 502) 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS LS $ 

LS LS $ I 

FA FA $ 20,000.00 
I 

SY $ $ 

EA $ $ 

SY $ $ 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 10,000.00 

LS LS $ 

SY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

$ 



ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

618.0100 

619.0100 

619.0200 

619.0300 

619.0400 

641.0100 

643.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-13 

PID 521 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Trees LS 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Soil Preparation 4,875 

Koai'a Tree (Acacia koaia, 15 Gal.) 25 

Lonomea Tree (Sapindus oahuensis, 15 Gal.) 57 

Manienie'ula Grass (Chrysopogon aciculatus, 4" Pot @ 24" 3,060 
O.C. Tri. Spacing) 
Pili Grass (Heteropogon contortus, 4" Pot@ 24" O.C. Tri. 9,580 
Spacing) 
Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed) 4,875 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

------------ --- ------ - -

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS LS $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 20,000.00 ! 

SY $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $ $ 

EA $' $ 

EA $ $ 

SY $ $ 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 10,000.00 

LS LS $ 
- --- -- -- -------- ---- ------------------



659.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-14 

Erosion Control Matting, Type 1 5,650 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS 
(PID 521) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 521) 

SY $ $ 

LS LS $ I 
I 

$ 



ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

203.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

618.0100 

618.0200 

619.0100 

641.0100 

641.0200 

641.0300 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-15 

PID 149 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Trees LS 

Excavation and Embankment 135 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Soil Preparation 945 

Imported Compost, 2" Layer 275 

Kawelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot@ 24" O.C. Tri. 1,740 
Spacing) 
Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed) 670 

Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix 275 

Additional Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix Applications FA 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

------ -

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS LS $ 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 15,000.00 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

EA $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 10,000.00 

LS LS $ 



659.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
rS/14/18 
P-16 

Erosion Control Matting, Type 2 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items 
(PID 149) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS {PID 149) 

1,709 SY $ $ 

LS LS LS $ 

$ 



ITEM NO. 

203.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

612.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-17 

PID 89 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Excavation and Embankment 105 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Grouted Rubble Riprap 305 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS 
(PID 89) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 89) 
-- - -

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 15,000.00 

SY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 10,000.00 

LS LS $ 

LS LS $ 

$ 
I 



ITEM NO. 

203.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

603.0100 

612.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

682.0100 

682.0200 

684.0100 

684.0200 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-18 

PID 92 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

Excavation and Embankment 125 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Clean Existing Culverts FA 

Grouted Rubble Riprap 370 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

Catch Basin Filter Baskets 1 

Maintenance of Catch Basin Filter Baskets 9 

Catch Basin Automatic Retractable Screens 1 

Maintenance of Catch Basin Automatic Retractable Screens 9 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS 
(PID 92) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 92) 
-- -----

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 15,000.00 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 

SY $ $ 

LS LS $ ! 

FA FA $ 10,000.00 I 

LS LS $ 

EA $ $ 

Month $ $ 

EA $ $ 

Month $ $ 

LS LS $ 

$ 
-- ·- ---- -- ----



ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

209.0100 

209.0200 

304.0100 

503.0100 

617.0100 

643.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

649.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-19 

PID 304806 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM APPRO X. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Debris LS 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Aggregate Base 3 

Concrete Channel Repair LS 

Imported Planting Soil, 4" Layer 18 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas FA 

Traffic Control LS 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, FA 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings LS 

Pressure Grout 15 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS 
Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 149) 
-------- ---- ----- ----

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LS LS $ 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 500.00 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

SY $ $ 

FA FA $ 500.00 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 5,000.00 

LS LS $ 
I 

CY $ $ 

LS LS $ 

$ 
- -- ---- --- ------------



ITEM NO. 

202.0100 

202.0200 

202.0300 

202.0400 

202.0500 

202.0600 

206.0100 

206.0200 

209.0100 

209.0200 

301.0100 

304.0100 

305.1000 

401.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-20 

PID 467 
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 

ITEM 
APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Removal of Existing Concrete Swale 33 

Removal of Existing Concrete Headwall 1 

Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement 75 

Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement 12 

Removal of Existing Gravel 30 

Removal of Existing Concrete Curb and Gutter 32 

Excavation and Embankment for Drainage Structures 50 

Testing, Handling, Treatment and Disposal of Contaminated FA 
Material 
Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP LS 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control FA 

Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course 30 

Aggregate Base 2 

Aggregate Subbase 18 

HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV 13 

UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT 

LF $ $ 

EA $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ $ 

SY $ 

LF $ 

CY $ $ 

FA FA $ 100,000.00 

LS LS $ 

FA FA $ 20,000.00 

Ton $ $ 

CY $ $ 

CY $ $ 

Ton $ $ 



603.0100 

603.0200 

604.0100 

604.0200 

617.0100 

618.0100 

638.0100 

641.0100 

643.0100 

645.0100 

645.0200 

648.0100 

659.0100 

681.0100 

681.0200 

683.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-21 

18-lnch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class Ill 

Clean Existing Culverts 

Type 1211214P Grated Drop Inlet, 3 feet to 5 feet 

Type "D" Catch Basin, 3 feet to 5 feet 

Imported Planting Soil, 4" Layer 

Soil Preparation 

Curb and Gutter, Type 2D 

Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix 

Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas 

Traffic Control 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, 
and Advertisement 
Field-Posted Drawings 

Erosion Control Matting, Type 3 

Debris Separating Baffle Box 

Maintenance of Debris Separating Baffle Box 

Drain Inlet Filter Basket 

12 LF $ $ 

FA FA FA $ 10,000.00 

1 EA $ $ 

1 EA $ $ 

85 SY $ $ 

85 SY $ $ 

73 LF $ $ 

85 SY $ $ 

FA FA FA $ 2,000.00 

LS LS LS $ 

FA FA FA $ 10,000.00 

LS LS LS $ 

85 SY $ $ 

1 EA $ $ 

9 Month $ $ 

1 EA $ $ 



683.0200 

695.0100 

699.0100 

Addendum 1 
HWY-0-01-18 
r5/14/18 
P-22 

Maintenance of Drain Inlet Filter Basket 9 Month $ 

Maintenance of Existing Field Offices FA FA FA 

Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items LS LS LS 
(PID 467 Excluding the Bid Price of this Item) 

SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 467) 

a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 408, 502, 521, 149, 89, 92, 304806, 467) 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection. 

$ ! 

$ 30,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 



PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
2 
3 The bidder is directed to Subsection 1 05.16- Subcontracts. 
4 
5 The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 695 - Maintenance of 
6 Existing Field Offices and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount 
7 bidders are allowed to bid. 
8 
9 If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid 

10 indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a 
11 maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect 
12 the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder 
13 and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such 
14 adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder. 
15 
16 

HWY-0-01-18 
P-21 07/01/10 


