	PID 408								
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$				
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00				
618.0100	Soil Preparation	1,587	SY	\$	\$				
619.0100	Pili Grass (Heteropogon contortus, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	4,115	EA	\$	\$				
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	1,587	SY	\$	\$				
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00				
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$				
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00				
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$				
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting, Type 3	1,587	SY	\$	\$				
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 408) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$				
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 408)		•		\$				

	PID 502									
	PROPOSAL SCHEDULE									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT					
202.0100	Removal of Existing Trees	LS	LS	LS	\$					
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$					
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00					
618.0100	Soil Preparation	2,215	SY	\$	\$					
619.0100	Pili Grass (Heteropogon contortus, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	5,745	EA	\$	\$					
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	2,215	SY	\$	\$					
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00					
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$					
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00					
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$					
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting, Type 3	2,215	SY	\$	\$					
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 502) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$					
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 502)			. ———	\$					

	PID 521									
	PROPOSAL SCHEDULE									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT					
202.0100	Removal of Existing Trees	LS	LS	LS	\$					
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$					
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00					
618.0100	Soil Preparation	4,875	SY	\$	\$					
619.0100	Koai'a Tree (Acacia koaia, 15 Gal.)	25	EA	\$	\$					
619.0200	Lonomea Tree (Sapindus oahuensis, 15 Gal.)	57	EA	\$	\$					
619.0300	Manienie'ula Grass (Chrysopogon aciculatus, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	3,060	EA	\$	\$					
619.0400	Pili Grass (Heteropogon contortus, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	9,580	EA	\$	\$					
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	4,875	SY	\$	\$					
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00					
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$					
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	, FA	\$ 10,000.00					
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$					

659.0100	Erosion Control Matting, Type 1	5,650	SY	\$	\$
	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 521) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 521)				\$

	PID 149									
	PROPOSAL SCHEDULE									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT					
202.0100	Removal of Existing Trees	LS	LS	LS	\$					
203.0100	Excavation and Embankment	135	CY	\$	\$					
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$					
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 15,000.00					
618.0100	Soil Preparation	945	SY	\$	\$					
618.0200	Imported Compost, 2" Layer	275	SY	\$	\$					
619.0100	Kawelu Grass (Eragrostis variabilis, 4" Pot @ 24" O.C. Tri. Spacing)	1,740	EA	\$	\$					
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch With Geobinder On Slope (No Grass Seed)	670	SY	\$	\$					
641.0200	Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix	275	SY	\$	\$					
641.0300	Additional Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix Applications	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00					
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$					
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00					
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$					

659.0100	Erosion Control Matting, Type 2	1,709	SY	\$	\$
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 149) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 149)		·		\$

·	PID 89								
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
203.0100	Excavation and Embankment	105	CY	\$	\$				
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$				
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 15,000.00				
612.0100	Grouted Rubble Riprap	305	SY	\$	\$				
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$				
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00				
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$				
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 89) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$				
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 89)			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	\$				

PID 92									
	PROPOSAL SCHEDULE								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
203.0100	Excavation and Embankment	125	CY	\$	\$				
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$				
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 15,000.00				
603.0100	Clean Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00				
612.0100	Grouted Rubble Riprap	370	SY	\$	\$				
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$				
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00				
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$				
682.0100	Catch Basin Filter Baskets	1	EA	\$	\$				
682.0200	Maintenance of Catch Basin Filter Baskets	9	Month	\$	\$				
684.0100	Catch Basin Automatic Retractable Screens	1	EA	\$	\$				
684.0200	Maintenance of Catch Basin Automatic Retractable Screens	9	Month	\$	\$				
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 92) Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$				
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 92)	-			\$				

	PID 304806								
PROPOSAL SCHEDULE									
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
202.0100	Removal of Existing Debris	LS	LS	LS	\$				
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$				
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 500.00				
304.0100	Aggregate Base	3	CY	\$	\$				
503.0100	Concrete Channel Repair	LS	LS	LS	\$				
617.0100	Imported Planting Soil, 4" Layer	18	SY	\$	\$				
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$ 500.00				
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$				
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 5,000.00				
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$				
649.0100	Pressure Grout	15	CY	\$	\$				
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$				
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 149)				\$				

	PID 467								
	PROPOSAL SCHEDULE								
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT				
202.0100	Removal of Existing Concrete Swale	33	LF	\$	\$				
202.0200	Removal of Existing Concrete Headwall	1	EA	\$	\$				
202.0300	Removal of Existing Asphalt Pavement	75	SY	\$	\$				
202.0400	Removal of Existing Concrete Pavement	12	SY	\$	\$				
202.0500	Removal of Existing Gravel	30	SY	\$					
202.0600	Removal of Existing Concrete Curb and Gutter	32	LF	\$					
206.0100	Excavation and Embankment for Drainage Structures	50	CY	\$	\$				
206.0200	Testing, Handling, Treatment and Disposal of Contaminated Material	FA	FA	FA	\$ 100,000.00				
209.0100	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	LS	LS	LS	\$				
209.0200	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	FA	FA	FA	\$ 20,000.00				
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	30	Ton	\$	\$				
304.0100	Aggregate Base	2	CY	\$	\$				
305.1000	Aggregate Subbase	18	CY	\$	\$				
401.0100	HMA Pavement, Mix No. IV	13	Ton	\$	\$				

603.0100	18-Inch Reinforced Concrete Pipe, Class III	12	LF	\$	\$
603.0200	Clean Existing Culverts	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00
604.0100	Type 1211214P Grated Drop Inlet, 3 feet to 5 feet	1	EA	\$	\$
604.0200	Type "D" Catch Basin, 3 feet to 5 feet	1	EA	\$	\$
617.0100	Imported Planting Soil, 4" Layer	85	SY	\$	\$
618.0100	Soil Preparation	85	SY	\$	\$
638.0100	Curb and Gutter, Type 2D	73	LF	\$	\$
641.0100	Hydro-Mulch Seeding Mix	85	SY	\$	\$
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscape Areas	FA	FA	FA	\$ 2,000.00
645.0100	Traffic Control	LS	LS	LS	\$
645.0200	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, and Advertisement	FA	FA	FA	\$ 10,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	LS	LS	LS	\$
659.0100	Erosion Control Matting, Type 3	85	SY	\$	\$
681.0100	Debris Separating Baffle Box	1	EA	\$	\$
681.0200	Maintenance of Debris Separating Baffle Box	9	Month	\$	\$
683.0100	Drain Inlet Filter Basket	1	EA	\$	\$

683.0200	Maintenance of Drain Inlet Filter Basket	9	Month	\$	\$		
695.0100	Maintenance of Existing Field Offices	FA	FA	FA	\$ 30,000.00		
699.0100	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 6% of the Sum of All Items (PID 467 Excluding the Bid Price of this Item)	LS	LS	LS	\$		
	SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 467)				\$		
	a. SUM OF ALL ITEMS (PID 408, 502, 521, 149, 89, 92, 304806, 467)						
	NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection.						

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16-Subcontracts.

4 5

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 695 – Maintenance of Existing Field Offices and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.